
Pos 

MINIGP 20CV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

MINIGP 20CV I.E. 
1 
2 

Num. 

28 
112 
196 
47 

113 
20 
8 

55 
109 
22 
25 
75 
13 
74 
77 
23 
58 
45 
87 
96 

153 

287 
747 

Nome 

Lamborghini Ferruccio 

Addamo Daniele 

Pagliani Manuel 

Cantalupi Mattia 

De Nardo Andrea 

Bertini Michael 

Favero Yari 

Gonzatto Davide 

Rossi Mattia 

Di Cerbo Luigi 

Dotta Davide 

Savion Andrea 

Gross Peter 

Staub Matteo 

Bertini Yari 

Brozzi Mattia 

Walser Michael 

Raphael  Beerli 

Giordan Michele 

Lain Luca 

Barosi Roberto 

Strumendo Riccardo 

Galiuto Martin 

Classe 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV 

MINIGP 20CV I.E. 

MINIGP 20CV I.E. 

R1.  

250 

130 

0 

160 

200 

80 

110 

90 

100 

70 

0 

62 

65 

0 

75 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

250 

0 

R2.  

160 

200 

250 

70 

0 

110 

75 

90 

80 

62 

130 

60 

56 

100 

0 

65 

58 

0 

0 

0 

0 

250 

200 

Punti totali 

410 

330 

250 

230 

200 

190 

185 

180 

180 

132 

130 

122 

121 

100 

75 

65 

58 

0 

0 

0 

0 

500 

200 

Model/Engine 

OHVALE 

BUCCI 

OHVALE 

GRC 

OHVALE 

BUCCI 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

OHVALE 

EHRA 

EHRA 
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12POLLICI ITALIAN CUP 2025-Gara1-Lonato 
Assolute 

Assoluta MINI 20CV 

Lonato 1,200 km 


